
Macon Elementary Staff 

2016 - 2017 

Staff Member Position E-mail Address 

Susan Hazen Elementary Principal shazen@macon.k12.mo.us 

Stacy Quinn Elementary Assistant Principal squinn@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Kelly McLay Counselor (K-4) kmclay@macon.k12.mo.us 

Tera Toll Counselor (5th grade) ttoll@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Kim Heaton Elementary Secretary kheaton@macon.k12.mo.us 

Roxann Kinkhorst Elementary Secretary rkinkhorst@macon.k12.mo.us 

Jen Gordan Elementary Nurse jgordan@macon.k12.mo.us 

Sheila Tumlin Lunch / Nurse Secretary stumlin@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Jennifer Warren Kindergarten jwarren@macon.k12.mo.us 

Ronda Olson Kindergarten rolson@macon.k12.mo.us 

Melissa Hallowell Kindergarten mhallowell@macon.k12.mo.us 

Jeanie McLin Kindergarten jmclin@macon.k12.mo.us 

Abbie Farrington Kindergarten afarrington@macon.k12.mo.us 

Mandi Brown Kindergarten abrown@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Tracy Tate First Grade ttate@macon.k12.mo.us 

Melissa Francis First Grade mfrancis@macon.k12.mo.us 

Rebecca Haley First Grade rhaley@macon.k12.mo.us 

Mary Baker First Grade mbaker@macon.k12.mo.us 

Susan Weiseman First Grade sweiseman@macon.k12.mo.us 

Alison Evans First Grade aevans@macon.k12.mo.us 
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Brittany Woods Second Grade bwoods@macon.k12.mo.us 

Kyrsten Hicks Second Grade khicks@macon.k12.mo.us 

Stephanie Paris Second Grade sparis@macon.k12.mo.us 

Annette Mitchell Second Grade amitchell@macon.k12.mo.us 

Stephanie Garvin Second Grade sgarvin@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Shelly Schaefer Third Grade sschaefer@macon.k12.mo.us 

Karen Hawkins Third Grade khawkins@macon.k12.mo.us 

Lori Nelson Third Grade lnelson@macon.k12.mo.us 

Brenda Nelson Third Grade bknelson@macon.k12.mo.us 

Julie Belt Third Grade jbelt@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Stacy Watson Fourth Grade swatson@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cindy Saltsgaver Fourth Grade csaltsgaver@macon.k12.mo.us 

Susan Emanuel Fourth Grade semanuel@macon.k12.mo.us 

Haley Hatfield Fourth Grade hhatfield@macon.k12.mo.us 

Becky Pendleton Fourth Grade rpendleton@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Megan Pollard Fifth Grade mpollard@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cassie Milhollin Fifth Grade cmilhollin@macon.k12.mo.us 

Kelli Compton Fifth Grade kcompton@macon.k12.mo.us 

Karen Waller Fifth Grade kwaller@macon.k12.mo.us 

Kim McElhoe Fifth Grade kmcelhoe@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Barbara White Spectra (Gifted Program) bwhite@macon.k12.mo.us 
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Teresa Wiegand Special Services twiegand@macon.k12.mo.us 

Tonya Grant Special Services tgrant@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cindy Hennke Special Services chennke@macon.k12.mo.us 

Angela Laudwig Special Services alaudwig@macon.k12.mo.us 

Juanita Waller Title I Reading jwaller@macon.k12.mo.us 

Barbara Brucks Title I Reading bbrucks@macon.k12.mo.us 

Dawn Bright Title I Reading dbright@macon.k12.mo.us 

Kim Winkler Literacy Coach kwinkler@macon.k12.mo.us 

Tracee Claas Math Coach tclaas@macon.k12.mo.us 

Iris Gaerditz Speech Pathologist igaerditz@macon.k12.mo.us 

Kayla Wilson Speech Pathologist kwilson@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Heather Mallett Art hmallett@macon.k12.mo.us 

Madeline Hall Art mhall@macon.k12.mo.us 

Samuel Lucas Music slucas@macon.k12.mo.us 

Gloria Guinn Music gguinn@macon.k12.mo.us 

Travis Mundahl P.E. tmundahl@macon.k12.mo.us 

Ashlee Liebhart P.E. aliebhart@macon.k12.mo.us 

Ashlie Meisner Library / Media ameisner@macon.k12.mo.us 
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Mary Beth Dunham Keyboarding mdunham@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Jane Ann Oliver Paraprofessional joliver@macon.k12.mo.us 

Stephanie Bray Title I Paraprofessional sbray@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cara Hackman Title I Paraprofessional chackman@macon.k12.mo.us 

Tammy Mason Special Education Paraprofessional tmason@macon.k12.mo.us 

Rachel Stith Special Education Paraprofessional rstith@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cali Holt Special Education Paraprofessional cholt@macon.k12.mo.us 

Ashleigh Woolmaker Special Education Paraprofessional awoolmaker@macon.k12.mo.us 

Elizabeth Erickson Special Education Paraprofessional eerickson@macon.k12.mo.us 

Wendy Deuser Special Education Paraprofessional wdeuser@macon.k12.mo.us 

Amanda Thompson Special Education Paraprofessional acompton@macon.k12.mo.us 

   

Mashell McGowan Nuts & Bolts Preschool mmcgowan@macon.k12.mo.us 

Jolene Blevins Nuts & Bolts Preschool jblevins@macon.k12.mo.us 

Tessy Fuller Nuts & Bolts Preschool tfuller@macon.k12.mo.us 

Selena Teter Tiger Cubs Preschool steter@macon.k12.mo.us 

Cindy Cross Tiger Cubs Preschool ccross@macon.k12.mo.us  

Theresa Wright Tiger Cubs twright@macon.k12.mo.us 
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Terri Joe Bruner Parents as Teachers tyoung@macon.k12.mo.us 
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